INACTIVES

213.719.6600 | Chargers.com | @Chargers ' HARGERS

Josh.Rupprecht@Chargers.NFL.com Jennifer.Rojas@Chargers.NFL.com
Lauren.Georgeson@Chargers.NFL.com Brock.Anderson@Chargers.NFL.com

Leonie.Strehl@Chargers.NFL.com Ricky.Martinez@Chargers.NFL.com

LOS ANGELES CHARGERS
vs TENNESSEE TITANS

Sunday, Nov. 10, 2024 | 1:05 p.m. PT | Inglewood, Calif.

LOS ANGELES INACTIVES TENNESSEE INACTIVES

No. Pos. Player Exp. | No. Pos. Player Exp.
2 QB Easton Stick* 6| 7 S Mike Edwards 6
7 CcB Kristian Fulton 5] 25 RB Joshua Kelley 5
30 RB Kimani Vidal 71 32 CB Gabe Jeudy-Lally R
71 oL Jordan McFadden 2| 38 CB L’Jarius Sneed 5
79 G/T Trey Pipkins IlI 6| 51 LB Cedric Gray R
84 TE Stone Smartt 3| 88 TE David Martin-Robinson R
92 DL Justin Eboigbe R

*Designated Emergency Third Quarterback

FLIP CARD CHANGES TODAY'S UNIFORM COMBINATION

Los Angeles Active Roster Additions to Flip Card AR
No. Name Pos. Ht. Wt. Exp. College 7/575?/3;
4 GusEdwards RB 61 238 7 Rutgers \
41 Eli Apple CB 61 203 9  Ohio State e )
42 Tucker Fisk TE 6-4 285 2 Stanford

50 Caleb Murphy LB 6-3 254 1 Ferris State

Los Angeles Active Roster Removals from Flip Card

No. Name Pos. Ht. Wt. Exp. College
25 Junior Colson LB 6-3 247 R Michigan
87 Simi Fehoko WR 6-4 218 4 Stanford

Tennessee Roster Additions to Flip Card

No. Name Pos. Ht. Wt. Exp. College
7 Mike Edwards S 5-10 205 6 Kentucky
35 Daryl Worley CB 6-1 205 9 West Virginia
62 Corey Levin C/G 6-4 307 6 uTC

Tennessee Active Roster Removals from Flip Card

No. Name Pos. Ht. Wt. Exp. College
28 Quandre Diggs S 59 197 10 Texas
79 Lloyd Cushenberry Ill C 6-4 315 5 LSU




